NEW IN 2026
SAND & TEAL




STEDMAN.

Our colours are designed
to speak your language.

From bold primaries to soft neutrals, our
curated palette reflects modern taste, timeless
versatility and confident self-expression.
Whether you’re building a brand or refreshing
a wardrobe, our colours make every choice
feel intentional.

i+

Meet Sand and Teal

Sand brings soft sophistication and effortless neutrality -
made to pair with anything, made to calm. Teal steps in with
quiet confidence, a deep and modern hue that flatters every
skin tone and adds depth to any look.

Together, they offer timeless appeal with a contemporary edge -
perfect for brands that wanttheir message to last beyond the season.
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Colour Name
(in alphabetical order)

Black Opal
Blue Midnight
Bordeaux
Bottle Green
Bright Lime
Bright Royal
Brilliant Orange
Burgundy Red
Crimson Red
Cyber Orange
Cyber Yellow
Dark Chocolate
Deep Berry
Deep Lilac
Denim Blue
Gold

Granite Grey
Grey Steel
Hawaii Blue
Hunters Green
Kelly Green
King Blue
Kiwi Green
Light Blue
Marina Blue
Military Green
Natural

Navy Blue
Ocean Blue
Orange

Real Grey
Sand

Scarlet Red
Silver Grey
Slate Grey
Soft Grey
Sunflower Yellow
Sweet Pink
Teal

True Blue
White

Yellow

Colour
Code

BLO
BLM
BOD
BOG
BLI
BRR
BOR
BGR

COR
CBY
DCH
bBY
DLC
DMB
GLD
GRG

HWB
HGR
KEG
KIB
KIwW
LBL
MAB
MIL
NAT
NAV
ocB
ORA
RGY
SAN
SRE
SIG
SLG
SGY
SUN

WHI
YEL

Pantone
Solid
Coated
Black C
532C
4101C
5535C
380C
2728 C
172C
504 C
1935C
804 C
809 C
Black 7C
2695 C
7672 C
2374 C
137C
445C
Cool Gray 10 C
633C
7762 C
355C
7686 C
368 C
279C
533C
5615C
482 C
289C
314C
716 C
425C
2324C
186 C
430C
Cool Gray 11 C
877C
7548 C
213C
7721C
654 C

106 C

CMYK

70/70/70/100
95/71/31/75
30/100/80/55
97/60/77/45
35/0/100/0
95/60/0/0
0/95/100/0
29/82/44/65
5/100/100/20
0/60/100/0
10/0/90/0
62/62/62/55
78/88/35/41
85/81/24/9
77/61/31/11
0/45/96/0
70/56 /49 /50
62/53/44/50
100/21/20/18
40/20/80/60
85/0/100/10
100/50/10/20
67/0/100/0
68/23/0/0
95/70/36/70
53/39/59/35
0/5/20/2
80/60/10/65
100/0/9/30
0/60/90/0
48/29/26/65
32/36/48/0
5/100/100/10
50/40/33/5
50/35/40/60
16/10/10/40
0/12/98/0
0/86/20/0
82/47/58/28
100/84/30/15
0/0/0/0

0/0/70/0
LE ™

RGB

10/12/10
14/24/27
120/17 /24
35/55/35
200 /220 /50
50/100/180
235 /65 /40
85/37/44
215/25/32
241/90/34
218/225/54
55/42/30
70/46/70
70/59/107
65/93/115
255 /145 /30
44763 /58
73/70/65
0/130/140
85/94/35
40/160/60
0/94/146
92/186/60
100/145/170
15/35/45
108/120/77
250 /230 /200
40/60/80
0/145/165
250/115/50
90/100/85
202/ 186/ 144
245/30/25
125/140/ 140
80/85/85

-
185/190/ 175

255/190 /45
255/70/115
45/92/90
27/62/112
255/255/255
253/240/82

o

The Pantone, CMYK and RGB codes are for orientation purposes only.
For more information on our products please visit our website: stedman.eu

STEDMAN.



